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Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Leschenko Maria BLR   -14 F 5.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   651.69 
2   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   -14 F 4.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   494.38 
3   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -14 F 4.00/52 4.50/52   370.79 
4   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -14 F 2.50/43 1.00/43    
5   Parkhomenka Elena BLR   -14 F 0.00/37    

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Malinovskiy Evgeniy RUS   -14 M 3.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   680.85 
2   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   -14 M 4.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25   595.74 
3   Lipatov Sergey RUS   -14 M 3.50/52 4.50/52   223.40 
4   Zhitlovskiy Daniil RUS   -14 M 4.00/52 1.50/52   212.77 
5   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   -14 M 4.50/46 0.50/43    
6   Volkov Nikita BLR   -14 M 4.00/40    

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Savina Polina RUS   -17 F 1.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   727.27 
2   Vorona Maria RUS   -17 F 4.00/55/14.25 4.50/55/16.00   636.36 
3   Vareva Maria RUS   -17 F 4.00/55/14.25 1.00/46   636.36 
4   Perepelova Alena RUS   -17 F 3.00/55/14.25 0.50/46   613.64 
5   Hvatova Tatiana RUS   -17 F 4.00/43 0.00/46    

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kazlowski Alexander BLR   -17 M 1.50/58/13.00 5.00/58/14.25   630.00 
2   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 1.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/14.25   740.00 
3   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   -17 M 3.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/16.00   540.00 
4   Purosau Mikhail BLR   -17 M 1.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/18.25   620.00 
5   Vasiliev Vadim RUS   -17 M 3.00/55/18.25   180.00 
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Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Rabchun Aliaksandra BLR   Ope F 4.50/55/12.00 4.50/55/12.00   662.79 
2   Shevkunova Alisa RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00   616.28 
3   Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00

(Tie break: 3.00/55/12.00)
2.00/55/12.00   604.65 

4   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 4.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/13.00   651.16 
4   Kashitsina Liudmila RUS   Ope F 4.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/13.00   651.16 
6   Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00

(Tie break: 2.50/55/12.00)
  604.65 

7   Komarova Xenia RUS   Ope F 5.00/55/13.00   534.88 
8   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 4.00/55/13.00   511.63 
9   Renard Anna RUS   Ope F 4.50/55/14.25   383.72 

10   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 4.00/55/14.25   372.09 
11   Gubarenko Olga RUS   Ope F    

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 2.50/58/12.00   673.47 
2   Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 1.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/12.00   632.65 
3   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/14.25   448.98 
4   Gorshcharuk Dmitry RUS   Ope M 5.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/18.25   346.94 
5   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 2.00/55/18.25   571.43 
6   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25   326.53 
7   Sidorenko Alexander RUS   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25   306.12 
8   Suslov Denis RUS   Ope M 1.00/58/14.25   265.31 
9   Mikriukov Mikhail RUS   Ope M 0.50/58/18.25   10.20 

10   Linkov Sergey RUS   Ope M 2.00/52    

Over 35 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary        Overall  
1   Mushkat Evgeniy RUS   35+ M 2.50/55/16.00   434.43 
2   Simonov Sergey RUS   35+ M 2.50/52   237.70 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Rybak Iryna UKR   -14 F 4230 4550   691.49 
2   Prosvietova Stanislava UKR   -14 F 3810 3900   592.71 
3   Shevtsova Yeva UKR   -14 F 2520 3600   547.11 
4   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   -14 F 3590 2920   545.59 
5   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -14 F 2370 2240   360.18 
6   Boiko Daria UKR   -14 F 3450 1690   524.32 
7   Politova Varvara RUS   -14 F 2090   317.63 
8   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -14 F 2010   305.47 
9   Parkhomenka Elena BLR   -14 F 1140   173.25 

10   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   -14 F 1050   159.57 
11   Presnova Ekaterina RUS   -14 F 820   124.62 
12   Timofeeva Julia RUS   -14 F 480   72.95 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   -14 M 5200 4980   692.41 
2   Lipatov Sergey RUS   -14 M 2360 3260   434.09 
3   Shchetko Valiantsin BLR   -14 M 2510 2960   394.14 
4   Ivanov Nikita RUS   -14 M 2120 1820   282.29 
5   Churakov Danila RUS   -14 M 1830 1660   243.68 
6   Malinovskiy Evgeniy RUS   -14 M 1750   233.02 
7   Volkov Nikita BLR   -14 M 1460   194.41 
8   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   -14 M 1140   151.80 
9   Schasny Nikita BLR   -14 M 700   93.21 

10   Ovchinnikov Vladimir RUS   -14 M 400   53.26 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Odintsova Anna RUS   -17 F 3380 5060   578.29 
2   Hvatova Tatiana RUS   -17 F 1180 3180   363.43 
3   Savina Polina RUS   -17 F 3080 2710   352.00 
4   Vorona Maria RUS   -17 F 2010 2570   293.71 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Purosau Mikhail BLR   -17 M 6930 6090   659.37 
2   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   -17 M 4130 4690   446.24 
3   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 2360 3480   331.11 
4   Vasiliev Vadim RUS   -17 M 2550   242.63 
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Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Churakova Tatiana RUS   Ope F 6350 6610   770.40 
2   Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 6490 6000   756.41 
3   Begun Anna BLR   Ope F 5940 5890   692.31 
4   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 3440 4730   551.28 
5   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 5420 4680   631.70 
6   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 2990   348.48 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final           Overall  
1   Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 11490 10510   983.73 
2   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 6290 9060   775.68 
3   Basinski Mikhail BLR   Ope M 4350 7900   676.37 
4   Mikriukov Mikhail RUS   Ope M 3280 2810   280.82 
5   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 3320   284.25 
6   Vasiuhin Daniil RUS   Ope M 2460   210.62 
7   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 1930   165.24 
8   Suslov Denis RUS   Ope M 710   60.79 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Basinskaya Marina BLR   45+ F 2380 2740   652.38 

Over 35 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Mushkat Evgeniy RUS   35+ M 1020   99.80 
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Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   -14 F 17.0m 17.0m   380.23 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Malinovskiy Evgeniy RUS   -14 M 29.1m 29.5m   623.00 
2   Arefiev Egor RUS   -14 M 22.7m 28.3m   584.66 
3   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   -14 M 25.6m 25.1m   498.40 
4   Ivanov Nikita RUS   -14 M 12.9m 13.7m   118.21 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Savina Polina RUS   -17 F 23.1m 22.3m   425.93 
2   Vorona Maria RUS   -17 F 18.4m 18.0m   301.59 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 37.9m 40.7m   710.65 
2   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   -17 M 32.6m 33.6m   546.30 
3   Purosau Mikhail BLR   -17 M 32.1m 32.6m   523.15 
4   Ovchinnikov Gleb RUS   -17 M 23.9m 23.9m   321.76 
5   Vasiliev Vadim RUS   -17 M 33.0m   532.41 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 49.0m 46.7m   955.22 
2   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 42.0m 43.9m   802.99 
3   Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 41.6m 41.3m   734.33 
4   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 40.3m 39.7m   695.52 
5   Rabchun Aliaksandra BLR   Ope F 37.1m   600.00 
6   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 36.9m   594.03 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 61.4m 61.4m   850.47 
2   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 53.6m 53.3m   668.22 
3   Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 55.6m 52.6m   714.95 
4   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 46.8m 46.5m   509.35 
5   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 50.0m   584.11 
6   Suslov Denis RUS   Ope M 18.0m    
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Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Charnyshova Luiza BLR   -14 F 494.38  545.59  380.23  1420.20 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   -14 M 595.74  692.41  498.40  1786.55 
2   Malinovskiy Evgeniy RUS   -14 M 680.85  233.02  623.00  1536.87 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Savina Polina RUS   -17 F 727.27  352.00  425.93  1505.20 
2   Vorona Maria RUS   -17 F 636.36  293.71  301.59  1231.66 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Purosau Mikhail BLR   -17 M 620.00  659.37  523.15  1802.52 
2   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 740.00  331.11  710.65  1781.76 
3   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   -17 M 540.00  446.24  546.30  1532.54 
4   Vasiliev Vadim RUS   -17 M 180.00  242.63  532.41  955.04 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 604.65  756.41  734.33  2095.39 
2   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 511.63  631.70  802.99  1946.32 
3   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 651.16  551.28  594.03  1796.47 
4   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 372.09  348.48  695.52  1416.09 

Open Men Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 632.65  983.73  714.95  2331.33 
2   Papakul Nikita BLR   Ope M 673.47  775.68  668.22  2117.37 
3   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 571.43  165.24  584.11  1320.78 
4   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 326.53  284.25  509.35  1120.13 
5   Suslov Denis RUS   Ope M 265.31  60.79    326.10 
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